
C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

1 PROVA CAMP REG FO 2 - 3 - VET - MAS    ( 12 )

25/03/2024
20.02

PABILLONIS 24/03 - 24/03/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE  ALLA SERIE 4  SECONDA CATEGORIA   Qual.     ***

==== ============================= ===== ========== === === === === === === === === === ==== === ==== ====
Pos. PettNominativo Cat.Q Tessera S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame.
==== ============================= ===== ========== === === === === === === === === === ==== === ==== ====
   1     1MEREU GIOVANNI PIETRO 2 MGM63NU01 24 22 22 24   9 2

   2     2ATZEI ALESSIO 2 AAM90CA02 23 23 23 22   9 1

   3     3LODI STEFANO 2 LSM78NU01 23 23 21 21   8 8

   4     4OLINDO SEBASTIANO GIOVA 2-VE OSM59SR01 19 23 23 22   8 7

   5     5SAMMARTANO LEONARDO 2 SLM75OR01 24 23 19 21   8 7

   6     6PINNA MARCO SALVATORE 2 PMM72NU01 123 19 22 22   8 6

   7     7CORONA PIER GIORGIO 2 CPM70CA01 121 23 21 21   8 6

   8     8MOCCI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 2 MGM65SU02 22 20 23 21   8 6

   9     9CARA ADRIANO 2-MA CAM53NU01 24 22 16 23   8 5

  1 0    1 0DANESE TIGELLIO 2 DTM71CA02 22 23 19 21   8 5

  1 1    1 1MURTAS PIER PAOLO 2 MPM64OR02 21 21 20 22   8 4

  1 2    1 2LAI ORESTE 2-PT LOM75CA0 23 19 21 21   8 4

  1 3    1 3FOLLESA DARIO 2 FDM70CA01 21 23 23 17   8 4

  1 4    1 4MANCA GIAN LUCA 2 MGM69CA03 22 20 18 23   8 3

  1 5    1 5INCANI WALTER 2 IWM64CA01 19 22 21 21   8 3

  1 6    1 6MISCALI MAURIZIO 2 MMM64OR01 22 19 20 20   8 1

  1 7    1 7ALTEA MAURO ENRICO 2 AMM71SU01 17 22 20 21   8 0

  1 8    1 8FODDAI MICHELE 2-MA FMM50CA02 20 19 20 21   8 0

  1 9    1 9BONOGLI ALDO 2 BAM68SU01 18 22 21 19   8 0

  2 0    2 0CONGIU RAIMONDO 2 CRM65SU02 19 19 21 20   7 9

  2 1    2 1MELE VITTORIANO 2 MVM64CA01 22 18 20 19   7 9

  2 2    2 2CAPPAI FABRIZIO 2 CFM68CA01 18 18 20 22   7 8

  2 3    2 3MELIS ALBERTO 2 MAM64CA01 19 18 22 17   7 6

  2 4    2 4PIRAS FRANCESCO 2 PFM72SS01 19 21 18 17   7 5

  2 5    2 5MEREU FRANCESCO 2-PT MFM63CA0 21 21 20 12   7 4

  2 6    2 6DETTORI MAURIZIO 2-MA DMM55SS01 19 18 18 17   7 2

  2 7    2 7PIERI ANDREA 2 PAM66CA01 16 16 17 21   7 0

  2 8    2 8CANNAS GIOVANNI 2-VE CGM57CA01 17 20 14 19   7 0

  2 9    2 9MERELLA PAOLO 2 MPM62SS01 17 16 19 18   7 0

  3 0    3 0GILARDI ROBERTO 2-MA GRM55SU01 14 17 21 16   6 8

  3 1    3 1BENATTI ANDREA 2 BAM68OR02 19 19 11 17   6 6



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

1 PROVA CAMP REG FO 2 - 3 - VET - MAS    ( 12 )

25/03/2024
20.03

PABILLONIS 24/03 - 24/03/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE  ALLA SERIE 4  TERZA CATEGORIA   Qual.     ***

==== ============================= ===== ========== === === === === === === === === === ==== === ==== ====
Pos. PettNominativo Cat.Q Tessera S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame.
==== ============================= ===== ========== === === === === === === === === === ==== === ==== ====
   1     1VALLEBELLA GIOVANNI BAT 3 VGM65SS01 22 22 20 18   8 2

   2     2FODDI DANILO 3 FDM80SU01 18 22 18 21   7 9

   3     3PETTINAU ALESSANDRA 3 PAF66CA01 20 18 20 18   7 6

   4     4DANESE MARCO 3 DMM09CA01 20 21 19 16   7 6

   5     5MASSAFRA COSIMO 3 MCM70SU01 17 18 19 21   7 5

   6     6CARBONI DANIELE 3 CDM74CA02 22 16 16 21   7 5

   7     7SIRIGU EDOARDO 3 SEM89CA02 18 20 17 19   7 4

   8     8BOI YOURI 3 BYN62FR01 21 14 21 18   7 4

   9     9DORO ROBERTO 3 DRM64SS01 18 21 20 15   7 4

  1 0    1 0DERIU GIOVANNI BATTISTA 3 DGM62SS01 15 19 21 18   7 3

  1 1    1 1DESSI GIANLUIGI 3-PT DGM72SU0 16 20 19 18   7 3

  1 2    1 2CADELANO LICIO 3-VE CLM57CA01 21 19 16 17   7 3

  1 3    1 3SECHI ROBERTO 3 SRM75SS01 16 16 19 21   7 2

  1 4    1 4PIBI IVANO 3 PIM79SU01 17 20 16 19   7 2

  1 5    1 5BRUNDU FRANCESCO 3 BFM09SS01 15 15 18 22   7 0

  1 6    1 6MUSU BASILIO 3 MBM67OR01 18 14 18 20   7 0

  1 7    1 7DEL RIO ANDREA 3 DAM76NU01 21 14 18 17   7 0

  1 8    1 8GARAU CLAUDIO 3-MA GCM54SU01 21 16 17 15   6 9

  1 9    1 9MUSU GIAN ROBERTO 3 MGN70BE01 20 21 14 14   6 9

  2 0    2 0ADDIS ALESSANDRO 3 AAM68MI01 15 18 19 15   6 7

  2 1    2 1DEIAS LUIGI IGNAZIO 3-MA DLM53OR01 18 15 19 15   6 7

  2 2    2 2MELIS MARIO 3-VE MMM57CA01 17 18 19 13   6 7

  2 3    2 3PORCU FEDERICO FRANCESC 3 PFM04CA01 23 14 15 14   6 6

  2 4    2 4PANDINO PIETRO 3-MA PPM49CA01 17 19 14 15   6 5

  2 5    2 5LECCA SANDRO 3-PT LSM80CA0 16 18 17 14   6 5

  2 6    2 6MUSU MIRIANA 3 MMF02OR01 14 20 15 15   6 4

  2 7    2 7SCANO ROBERTO 3 SRM62CA01 22 12 16 14   6 4

  2 8    2 8MELONI FERRUCCIO 3 MFM83SU01 17 15 14 17   6 3

  2 9    2 9MONNI FRANCESCO 3 MFM07CA02 17 17 14 15   6 3

  3 0    3 0CAPPAI CORRADO 3 CCM66CA02 17 15 15 14   6 1

  3 1    3 1CONGIU GIOVANNI 3 CGM90OR01 15 13 14 18   6 0

  3 2    3 2PETRETTO MARCO 3 PMM59SS01 11 15 16 16   5 8

  3 3    3 3MATTA ANTONELLO 3-VE MAM57CA01 15 12 17 14   5 8

  3 4    3 4FLORIS SARA 3 FSF05OR01 16 15 14 11   5 6

  3 5    3 5MALLUS MICHELE 3 MMM83CA01 8 10 13 14   4 5

  3 6    3 6FLORIS SEVERINO 3 FSM63OR01 7 11   1 8



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE FOSSA OLIMPICA 2°- 3°-VE-MA    (2)

24/03/2024
17.54

PABILLONIS 24/03 - 24/03/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  MASTER *** FINALE  ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   1 2CARA ADRIANO 2 - MA CAM53NU01  24  22  16  23   8 5  22  1 0 7

   2   5 8FODDAI MICHELE 2 - MA FMM50CA02  20  19  20  21   8 0  18   9 8

   3   6 5DETTORI MAURIZIO 2 - MA DMM55SS01  19  18  18  17   7 2  19   9 1

   4   5 6GILARDI ROBERTO 2 - MA GRM55SU01  14  17  21  16   6 8  21   8 9

   5   6 1DEIAS LUIGI IGNAZIO 3 - MA DLM53OR01  18  15  19  15   6 7  16   8 3

   6   5 4GARAU CLAUDIO 3 - MA GCM54SU01  21  16  17  15   6 9  12   8 1

   7   1 0PANDINO PIETRO 3 - MA PPM49CA01  17  19  14  15   6 5   6 5



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE FOSSA OLIMPICA 2°- 3°-VE-MA    (2)

24/03/2024
17.54

PABILLONIS 24/03 - 24/03/2024 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  VETERANI *** FINALE  ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   6 3OLINDO SEBASTIANO GIOVAN 2 - VE OSM59SR01  19  23  23  22   8 7  21  1 0 8

   2   3 3PETERLE ARMELINDO CLAUDI 1 - VE PAM56OR01  20  19  20  21   8 0  22  1 0 2

   3   6 8MELIS MARIO 3 - VE MMM57CA01 17  18  19  13   6 7  19   8 6

   4   5 9MATTA ANTONELLO 3 - VE MAM57CA01  15  12  17  14   5 8  16   7 4

   5    6CADELANO LICIO 3 - VE CLM57CA01  21  19  16  17   7 3   7 3

   6   4 8CANNAS GIOVANNI 2 - VE CGM57CA01  17  20  14  19   7 0   7 0


